Bid Document Published Date December 27, 2025 

Last date of submission of Tender Janauary 19,2026(3.30.p.m) 

Date of Opening of Technical Bid Technical Bid shall be opened by CPC 

Financial Bid opening Date To be notified later 

Tender Fee (Non-refundable) Rs.2500/- (Rupees Two Thousand five 

hundred  only) 

EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Rs.50,000.00( Rupees Fifty Thousand only) 

• Those who have already submitted their bids need not apply afresh 

Bidding Procedure 

The Tender forms are to be submitted in two separate sealed envelopes one envelope containing